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Verein
SV Bobenheim-Roxheim
SG Frankenthal 1
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SV Gerolsheim
SG Lambrecht 2
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Neustadt

GK - Pistole/Revolver 2023

Bezirksliga Ost

2. Wettkampf, 21. Januar 2024

SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Bad Dirkheim 1
SV Gerolsheim
SG Neustadt 1

1093
1058
1098
1085

1064 SG Lambrecht 2
1090 SG Frankenthal 1
1068 SG Ludwigshafen 3

1129 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

SG Bad Dirkheim 1
Tageswertung
Name Verein
Wolenski, Andreas SV Bobenheim-Roxheim
Ziehl, Frank SV Bobenheim-Roxheim

Beutler, Herbert

Name
Wolenski, Andreas
Ziehl, Frank
Klein, Udo
Scholz, Markus
Hanich, Martin
Beutler, Herbert
Wolf, Daniel
Unser, Hans
Hauck, Jurgen
Sturm, Michael
Bormann, Michael
Martin, Wolfgang
Wieser, Alexander
Dohnke, Matthias
Priester, Dr. Theodor
Kleiber, Ulrich
Konig, Daniel
Pletsch, Alexander
Schmeiser, Enno
Provo, Karlheinz
Ganzow, Oliver
Becker, Francois

SV Bobenheim-Roxheim

1.WK
1130
1104
1076
1058
1076
1072
1041
1058

2.WK
1129
1090
1093
1098
1064
1068
1085
1058

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Ergebnis

381
374
374

Einzelwertung

Verein
SV Bobenheim-Roxheim
SV Bobenheim-Roxheim
SV Gerolsheim
SG Frankenthal 1
SG Frankenthal 1
SV Bobenheim-Roxheim
SG Neustadt
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Lambrecht 2
SV Bobenheim-Roxheim
SG Frankenthal 1
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Bad Dirkheim 1
SG Lambrecht 2
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Lambrecht 2
SG Bad Dirkheim 1
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Neustadt
SG Bad Dirkheim 1

1.WK
379
380
378
370
366
362
364
377
361

359
364
371

368
356
349
352
349
360
360
350
337
345

2.WK
381

374
373
368
371

374
372
359
368
369
362
355
351

356
360
356
358
346
346
351

360
352

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Summe
2259
2194
2169
2156
2140
2140
2126
2116

Summe
760
754
751
738
737
736
736
736
729
728
726
726
719
712
709
708
707
706
706
701
697
697

Schnitt
1129,50
1097,00
1084,50
1078,00
1070,00
1070,00
1063,00
1058,00

Schnitt
380,00
377,00
375,50
369,00
368,50
368,00
368,00
368,00
364,50
364,00
363,00
363,00
359,50
356,00
354,50
354,00
353,50
353,00
353,00
350,50
348,50
348,50
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Réssling, Ralf
Kropp, Claus

Fritz, Christine
Heckmann, Josh
Wittenberg, Lars
Broschat, Sascha
Schwaninger, Stefan
Herrle, Axel
Fleischmann, Annette
Henjes, Reinhard
Beran, Harald
Weihl, Andreas
Jamin, Marius
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SV Gerolsheim 325 371
SG Frankenthal 1 348 346
SV Gerolsheim 349 340
SV Gerolsheim 331 354
SG Neustadt 337 345
SG Neustadt 340 342
SG Ludwigshafen 3 345 337
SG Ludwigshafen 4 324 347
SG Ludwigshafen 3 336 320
SG Lambrecht 2 323 314
SG Bad Dirkheim 1 349 186
SG Neustadt 353
SG Bad Diirkheim 1 328

696
694
689
685
682
682
682
671
656
637
535
353
328

348,00
347,00
344,50
342,50
341,00
341,00
341,00
335,50
328,00
318,50
267,50
353,00
328,00



